
Wednesday, March 1 

Chicken Fajitas w/ Queso Cheese , Asian Chicken Filet Salad,   

Roasted Peppers, Black Beans, Salsa, Corn,  

Grape Juice, Banana 

Thursday, March 2 

BBQ Pork Sandwich, Hawaiian Grilled Chicken Salad, 

 Tater Tots, Cole Slaw, Baked Beans,  

Apple Juice,  Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

Friday, March 3 

Meatballs & Gravy w/Roll, Southwestern Chicken Salad,  

Creamed Potatoes, California Blend, Fresh Veggie Dippers,  

Orange Juice, Applesauce 

 

Monday, March 6 

Mac & Cheese w/Cornbread, Mac & Cheese w/Fish Filet,   

Southern Chicken Salad, Pinto Beans, Corn,  

Baked Sweet Potato,  Apple Juice, Strawberry Cup 

Tuesday, March 7 

Popcorn Chicken w/Roll, Mini Corn Dogs,  Ham Cobb Salad,  

Creamed Potatoes, Gravy, Steamed Broccoli, Black-eyed Peas, 

 Fruit Punch Juice,  Fresh Apple Slices 

Wednesday, March 8 

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich, Asian Chicken Salad 

Seasoned Potato Wedges, Baked Beans,  

Fresh Veggie Dippers,  Orange Juice, Banana 

Thursday, March 9 

Chicken Nachos,  Turkey Deluxe Rebel Wrap 

Refried Beans, Cucumber Slices, Cole Slaw, Cheese Cup, Salsa,  

Apple Juice, Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

Friday, March 10 

Meatball Sub,  Southwest Chicken Salad, 

  Green Beans, Corn,  Broccoli/Cauliflower Cup, 

Grape  Juice, Peaches 

Fannin County High School 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   

Menus are subject to change. 
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“Read Across America” Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Dr. Seuss’ Birthday March 2       

A Choice of Milk: 

Fat Free—Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry  

1%—White  

 

Griller Hamburger Tuesday & Friday 
 

All Beef Hot Dog Monday & Thursday 
 

Stuffed Crust Pizza Daily 
 

Regular Chicken Filet Sandwich  

Monday,  Wednesday Thursday & Friday 

 

Grilled Chicken Sandwich Wednesday 

 

Students may add fruit, vegetable, & 

milk to any entrée to make a complete 

meal. 

 

Si es necesario que esta infor-

mación sea traducida en su idio-

ma, por favor de comunicarse con 

la escuela de su hijo.   



Monday, March 27 

Spaghetti & Meat Sauce w/Garlic Breadstick,  

Southern Chicken Salad,  Side Salad, Fresh Veggie Dippers,  

Green Beans, Apple Juice,  Peach Cup 

Tuesday, March 28 

Chicken Nuggets w/Roll, Mini Corn Dogs,  

Ham Cobb Salad, Creamed Potatoes, Gravy, Broccoli,  

Baby Carrots, Fruit Punch, Blueberries w/ Whipped Topping 

Wednesday, March 29 

Chicken Fajitas w/ Queso Cheese , Asian Chicken Filet Salad,   

Roasted Peppers, Black Beans, Salsa, Corn,  

Grape Juice, Banana 

Thursday, March 30 

BBQ Pork Sandwich, Hawaiian Grilled Chicken Salad, 

 Tater Tots, Cole Slaw, Baked Beans,  

Apple Juice,  Seasonal Fresh Fruit 

Friday, March 31 

Meatballs & Gravy w/Roll, Southwestern Chicken Salad,  

Creamed Potatoes, California Blend, Fresh Veggie Dippers,  

Orange Juice, Applesauce 

 

Monday, March 20 

Chili w/ Cheese Sandwich or Tortilla Chips,  

Southern Chicken Salad,  

Baked Potato, Corn, Fresh Veggie Dippers, Cheese Cup,  

Apple Juice, Strawberry Cup 

Tuesday, March 21 

Popcorn Chicken w/Roll, Mini Corn Dogs,  Ham Cobb Salad, 

Creamed Potatoes, Gravy, Steamed Broccoli, Black-eyed Peas,  

Fruit Punch Juice,  Fresh Apple Slices 

Wednesday, March 22 

Beef  Tacos,  Asian Chicken Salad,  

 Refried Beans, Fresh Veggie Dippers, Corn,  

Salsa, Cheese Cup, Orange Juice,  Banana 

Thursday, March 23 

Boom Boom Chicken Sub,  Turkey Deluxe Rebel Wrap,  

Tater Tots, Baked Beans, Cole Slaw,  Apple Juice,  

Fresh Seasonal Fruit 

.Friday, March 24 

.Oriental Chicken w/Asian Rice & Roll, Southwest Chicken Salad,   

Oriental Vegetables, Sweet Potato, Side Salad,  

Grape Juice,  Sliced Peaches Monday, March 13 

Beef Taco w/ Cheese Cup, Southern Chicken Salad, 

Black Beans, Corn, Fresh Veggie Dippers, 

Apple Juice, Peach Cup 

Tuesday, March 14 

Chicken Nuggets w/Roll, Mini Corn Dogs,  

Ham Cobb Salad, Creamed Potatoes, Gravy, Broccoli, 

 Baby Carrots, Fruit Punch, Blueberries w/ Whipped Topping 

Wednesday, March 15 

Chicken Alfredo w/Garlic Toast, Asian Chicken Salad,  

 California Blend, Peas, Side Salad 

Orange Juice,  Banana 

Thursday, March 16 

Beef Burrito,  Hawaiian Grilled Chicken Salad, 

 Roasted Spicy Sweet Potatoes, Side Salad, Celery Sticks,  

Apple Juice,  Fresh Seasonal Fruit     

Friday, March 17 

Spaghetti & Meat Sauce w/Garlic Breadstick, Southwest  

Chicken Salad,  Fresh Veggie Dippers, Carrots,  

Green Beans, Apple Juice,  Peach Cup 

Follow a Rainbow to a Pot o’ Gold! 


